the contrary is mentioned anywhere in the Tender, the same should be ignored. 

BID DETAILS 

NIT/Bid Document No. NIT/ Bid Document No.: NIT/ Bid Document No.: EESL/06/2020-
21/RAISE/Open Tender/202109014    Dated:03/09/2020 

Bidding Document Cost Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) (non-refundable and non-
adjustable) 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD)/ 
Bid Security 

Sr. No Package No Amount (Rs) 

1 Cluster – 1 43,00,000 
2 Cluster – 2 20,50,000 

(EMD to be valid up to 225 days from the date of techno-commercial bid